Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/27/2021
TIME: 07:58 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
11119865
08/27/2021 07:07 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11119865

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc
Unknown

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.20 5114
0.27 6468
0.63 3731
0.82 9938
1.17 885
1.49 14730
1.71 470827
3.29 4012
2377067

%

5.2

2.7
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Area
22171
28393
29711
90220
8038
103008
2035564
59962
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